
BLOCK 112 COLUMBIA CITY & VAC ST
BLOCK 112 ON THE WEST, NORTH & E
BLOCK, MORE PARTICULARLY DESC AS

JNIL INVESTMENTS LLC
522 OAKMONT DR
ORANGE PARK, FL 32073

10-5S-16-03522-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

10516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/09/2019 BC 1.24 15,810 0 0 15,810
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3

144,492
4,613
15,810

164,915
0

164,915
0

164,915
164,915

0

166,486

1496/1789 8/10/2023 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROCCO JONATHAN J

JNIL INVESTMENTS LL

1329/2129 1/26/2017 WD Q V 03 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT G MARTIN

JONATHAN J & NAOMI 
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6288 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,206 116.2800 130.23 157,057 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 134,189

FCP 315 25 79 9,465

FOP 24 30 7 839

1,459 1,206 144,492
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N28$.

BAS

40

28

13

27

28

FCP

15

21

15

21

FOP4

6

4
6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,075.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,613

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

4,613

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 15,000.00 12,750.00 15,810


